Workshop in Experimental Economics
April 6-8 Vilnius, Lithuania

Sponsored by
ISM University of Management and Economics
and

International Foundation for Research in Experimental Economics (IFREE)

Wednesday, April 8", 2009

A workshop for faculty and doctoral students from Eastern & Central Europe

8:30-9:00

9:00-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:45

14:45-15:00

15:00- 16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-18:30

Agenda
Registration

Introduction to Experimental Economics:

What are they and why do we do them?
Laboratory Session (Room # 207) and Lecture (Room # TBD):
Bart Wilson, Chapman University

Coffee Break
Room # 316

Two Period Investment Game
Laboratory Session (Room # TBD):
Bart Wilson, Chapman University

Lunch
Room # 316

Electric Power Auctions

Laboratory Session (Room # 207) and Lecture (Room # TBD):
Rimvydas Baltaduonis, Chapman University

Coffee Break
Room # 316

Asset Markets
Laboratory Session (Room # 207) and Lecture (Room # TBD):
Rimvydas Baltaduonis, Chapman University

Discussion: What do we learn from economics experiments?
(Room # TBD)

Reception



