Workshop in Experimental Economics April 6-8 Vilnius, Lithuania

Sponsored by ISM University of Management and Economics

International Foundation for Research in Experimental Economics (IFREE)

 $Wednesday, April\ 8^{th},\ 2009$ A workshop for faculty and doctoral students from Eastern & Central Europe

Agenda

8:30-9:00	Registration
9:00-10:30	Introduction to Experimental Economics: What are they and why do we do them? Laboratory Session (Room # 207) and Lecture (Room # TBD): Bart Wilson, Chapman University
10:30-10:45	Coffee Break Room # 316
10:45-12:00	Two Period Investment Game Laboratory Session (Room # TBD): Bart Wilson, Chapman University
12:00-13:00	Lunch Room # 316
13:00-14:45	Electric Power Auctions Laboratory Session (Room # 207) and Lecture (Room # TBD): Rimvydas Baltaduonis, Chapman University
14:45-15:00	Coffee Break Room # 316
15:00- 16:30	Asset Markets Laboratory Session (Room # 207) and Lecture (Room # TBD): Rimvydas Baltaduonis, Chapman University
16:30-17:00	Discussion: What do we learn from economics experiments? (Room # TBD)
17:00-18:30	Reception